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LICENSE
NUMBER

15814

1^81^

1^816

15817

16906

16907

. 16908

16909

_ 16910

16911

16912

...17756

. 17757

177^

177^9

2i| B

14.0 B

166 B

_35JL_B

492 B

632 B

.̂1120 B

11.66 B

_^136IuB_

15S6 B

iZtiSJa

1Z9JD B

1825 B

ib43 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dunn

Dunbar

Duffy-

Dykes

Dudley

Dftnlap

Dunbrack

Pun can .

Dyke a

Duncan

Duym

Dunbar

Due ns ins

D z l f t l a l r

Dula

D.uffv

Dukes

•Dunbar
/

Dunlan

Duns

Duncan

Durant

nup-pfl

nuh-Hn

Dubard

Durkin

^urst

Dunn

Durst

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James J.P.

Mamaronick,N,Y.
Freddie Lee
Swansea. S.C.

K( Oj JT^
New York, Iff. Y.

M.TT.,Jr.

Swansea, S.G.
Bruce Wesley
Columbia. S.C'.

Rossor B.

Columbia, S.C.

Gordon E.
Wnl thatir Mass .

Louis E.

Jnr.U-sonvll le f Pi

Ernest T.

Swansea, S.C.

Prank E.

Batesburg, S.C.

John A.
Newark. N.J.

Lester

Sun n .q ft n , S f! _

Hans R.

Columbia, S.C.

Kelmetta, H..T.

Si rlnfty W1 11 lam

Columbia, S. C.

Wallace H.
T.ftirl njrtnn , Mass .

Marion D.

Lester

Swsnaea, S . fi .

Trezevant

CnT i^V^ R r 9. P.,

William R.

San Dieejnj Hal.

William Howard

Baimbridge. Md.

Harrv N.

Ft. f^rao-i?, "NT-O.

Ja THA R

Columbia, S. H.

.Tnhn

Swansea f S. C.

Sammie

Blythewood, S .C .

Frank A.

Hartford. Conn.

John Samuel

Batesburg,. S.C.

Raymond S.

Gope. S.C.
Thomas E.

Batesburg. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Buff kin

Daniel

Th^m

fcowdy

Simpson

Hutto

Adams

.Fleming

a.

Lucas

Taylor

Koyer

Williams

Strange

Wilki nson

C ampbe 1 1

Henry

BT>nomA

williamson

tffll tpR

Penn

Rn ^

Graham

Richfl^dson

F^ldP-P

Mack

Tallman

Adams

Garrick

Taylor

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Margaret
"Columbia. S.C.

Flossie Mae
Swansea. S.C.

St. Petersburg , "PI

_!£iirbfltrm* s r.
Margie Janie
Columbia, S.C.

Mary Louise

Columbia. S.C.
Marigold

Walthan, Mass.

Bertha Lee Shell

Belton, S.C.
Re the a

Swansea, S.C.

Nellie Mae

Columbia, S.C.

Dale

Ramsgur. N.C,

Emma Lou

Doris J.

Columbia, S.C.

Marion

Amfis. Tows

DOT-I a E.

Columbia, S.C.

..JTary Jean
I'ViT't Jackson,S. C

Ruby Janette

Mamie

Swansea, S. C.

A l i ^ A

Betty June
Tr>pnton R R

M a ^ n p T T f l

Balmbridee. Md.

Mar iorie

Columbia,, S. C.

Columbia, S-C.

0-»i f? Bfil "1

Swans ^a, ^> .C .

WilBielmenia

Bookman,. S. C.

Beverly M.

Hartford, °onn.

Edith L.

Leesville, S.C.

Ina Virginia

Horwav, S. C.
Iva Pearle

Lexinston. S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

19
28
21

24-
* PI

?1

21

18
26
19
19
1ft
42

39

2t
22

38

23
28

21

30
20

21

18

21*
21*

-25.
21

2Z

3-9
27

39

20

21

1R

K

22.

22

2^

Vl
22

21

18

JL9
18

18
26

2U

24
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

W __.

¥

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

^~
w

>L

JL.

W

Jl_

C

0

w

\L,

W

C

C

C

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul

Jul

Aug

Sftp

Apr

Jul

Aug

AUR-

Sep

Hov

uec

,Tnn

Peb

Mar

May

Jul

Aue;

Oct

Peb

Apr*

Jun

Peb

Mar

Jun

Get

Mar

Mar

Apr

Aor

Day

1

10

1

1*1

?=!

tf

2

15

29

30

9

Q

17

3

?3

^

?

31

^

7

iq

IP

j,

30

18

19

?]

17

30

Yaar

191^3

1943

1943

1QU3

19IU;

1944

1944

1941j

19U4

1944

194ii

iq) ^

19k 5

194^

19J^

IQJi^

19li<5

• 19H<

1946

1Q) A

19J,6

19Ji7

19JL7

1947

1947

1948

19) 8

1943

19J.8

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul

JuJ_

.Sep

Apj?

Jnl

Se.p

!£ov

Dec

Mar

Jlay

Jnl

Aug_

Oat

Peb

Apr

Xun—

Feb

Msr

Jun_

Oct

Jlarj

Mnr

Apr

A n r

Day

X

1

Hu

25
*

1I?

2

1̂

30

30

9

9

17

1_

?3

-,,;

1

3L

^

3-

J.9-

12

l|

18

19

?R

17

30

Year

1943

^L943

19iL3-

1943-

1944_

194̂

194̂

\Q)^L

1941L

194k.

1944-

19-4-5-

1945-

i_94S_

194.5-

T_QJ 1 T

1945-

1945

-1946

1946

-191L.6

i9kl

1Q)|7

1947

A9-47

J.9.48.

1940-

JL949-

0948.

.

— ., ... —
BY WHOM- MARRIED^and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
La^ington B n

N.P. for S.C.
LAxlnjrt ort^ S C .

N.P.^for S^C..
^j U I_I-L J J i. J *

E.M.Mart-T.n
Magistrate
Swanfl ^a P r

3a_ra R aoozer
N.P, for S.C.

Sara R. BOOKS r

fel?nf?,SnSACfi.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.

W. H. Thompson
Magistrate.,

Rev.^_T.S. Hammond

Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington S "-

H.Pt for S.C.
Le^j. net on i" C

N ,P for S.C.
Lexine-ton r S.C.

Columbia,. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T,R-xingt,nnr S.O.

Ssr>a R. RooTjer
N.7. for S.C.
fi^ir-i ngf. o" j S - ("! -

N.P f for S.C.

Rev. G-.W.Dukds

Rowesvllle, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Roozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.«Tn"n£T-.rtnJ R H,

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Prolate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. Tor s. C-

T,(ayi n^ tnn , h i . O .

N.P. for S.C.
1,̂ -50* no--hnn T S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N . P . for a. (J.
Lexinetnn, S. C.

N.P* for o.C.,,
Lexxneton- S.C.

Sara R.Bnnzer>

^vJfnSf^ '^V

R f t v* Roy -L^u^st

Rev- PauJLWheeler
Columbia, S.C.

RAW , TVins , H1, StT_hf i -

Lexington, S. C.
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